F&CO.

BOLLARD SE7102/LGLS - E27 BASE

SPECIFICATION SHEET

LED bollard, E27 lamp base

Application
Colour

Material and Design

IP Rating

IK Rating
Dimmable
Input Voltage
Diameter

Dimension (mm)
Base Type

Lamp Options
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A stylish design, ideal for residential exterior garden and pathway spaces
Black, or Silver

Die-cast aluminium body, base plate mounting design, rag bolts excluded,
clear polycarbonate louvred diffuser
IP54

IK10
No
240V
203mm
1000(H)
E27

LG5, LG9, LGS4, LGS8, LGS10, LGS14, LT407, LT409, LT4012, LT4014
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Code Colour
SE7102BK/LGLS Black
SE7102SL/LGLS Silver
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